Majestic StudyBed — Desk Mode

© The StudyBed Company Ltd



T &6 m m o 0O W >

Description

Width of Frame

Height of frame
Projection in desk mode
Depth of foot of frame
Projection to bed side
Depth of top of frame
Height of body side flare
Height of desk

Depth of desk

Width of desk

Small
Majestic

136
220
120
62
82
54.5
130
76
65
120

Double
Majestic

153
220
120
62
82
54.5
130
76
65
140

Large
Majestic

166
229
120
62
82
54.5
130
76
65
150



Description

Projection in bed mode

(N.B There needs to be an additional 5cm beyond the
projection in bed mode, to allow for conversion)

Under bed height

(This is the maximum height of any item that can be left
standing on the desk when converting to bed mode)

Height of bed frame

* 43 to support tube

Small
Majestic
200

46*

64

Double
Majestic

200

46*

64

Large
Majestic
212

46*

64



